
 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: P Edwards              
  1)P Flanagan            2)M Wallace             3)P Edwards              
  4)J Wright              5)J Kutzler             6)D Shively              
 
JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: B McNamee              
  1)K Bessinger           2)G Renardson           3)B Mcnamee              
  4)J McGowan             5)S Korpela             6)H Lurenz               
 
JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: N Wightman             
  1)B Hess                2)G Jasontek            3)N Wightman             
  4)J Struck              5)K Rosolowski          6)M E Wiegand            
 
JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: S Darst                
  1)G Emery               2)D Latchford           3)S Darst                
  4)J Scoons              5)I Hawes               6)C Hipp                 
 
   FIGURE ID's   1/420   2/355e  3/301d  4/140   
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
  1. Paige Almond              Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   55.651  55.651 
  54 58 58 58 56 59    52 50 50 60 50 48    62 62 60 61 61 63                    
  51 54 54 52 54 56 
 
  2. Grace Downey              Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   62.498  62.498 
  63 62 62 66 62 64    60 63 63 63 60 61    66 68 64 64 66 64                    
  60 59 61 62 62 60 
 
  3. Selena Liu                New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   61.312  61.312 
  64 58 62 60 57 59    60 61 56 57 58 60    64 64 62 65 65 63                    
  61 61 63 63 63 63 
 
  4. Devan Murphy-Hopson       Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   59.669  59.669 
  61 61 62 62 60 63    61 64 61 63 56 57    60 62 62 62 58 60                    
  57 58 55 54 58 55 
 
  5. Victoria Yee              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   66.671  66.671 
  65 61 64 63 62 63    64 66 64 67 64 63    70 72 75 72 72 73                    
  70 66 66 66 67 68 
 
  6. Jennifer O'Neill          New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   60.963  60.963 
  61 63 60 62 61 61    63 60 57 56 50 59    65 66 66 67 68 68                    
  60 55 58 58 60 57 
 
  7. Chaylee Nelson            Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   58.740  58.740 
  59 61 60 60 59 60    51 59 57 59 51 56    63 64 62 63 63 62                    
  60 58 58 55 57 55 
 
  8. Star Dujnic               Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   54.973  54.973 
  58 62 58 57 60 59    48 49 53 56 48 48    56 60 57 59 60 57                    
  55 53 54 54 51 54 



 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
  9. Claire Olivia Schwartz    Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   63.492  63.492 
  64 60 62 63 63 63    61 65 58 55 62 61    70 69 68 70 64 64                    
  62 61 63 65 65 62 
 
 10. Aimee Hatfield            Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   63.866  63.866 
  60 64 58 63 58 64    60 60 62 60 55 56    72 71 69 71 70 70                    
  65 64 65 67 64 63 
 
 11. Carla Palacio             La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   63.102  63.102 
  62 58 63 63 61 61    62 65 60 68 59 61    65 64 65 65 65 64                    
  65 66 63 60 63 64 
 
 12. Joanna Langner            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   62.447  62.447 
  60 65 64 62 62 62    58 60 63 59 57 60    66 65 67 60 65 65                    
  65 62 62 64 60 63 
 
 13. Bailey Sien               Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   52.465  52.465 
  60 57 57 55 57 57    46 45 52 52 46 46    62 58 58 60 58 58                    
  49 47 47 50 46 48 
 
 14. Sandra Ortellado          Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   65.899  65.899 
  65 63 63 66 63 61    64 64 64 63 57 63    68 70 67 72 62 70                    
  70 67 64 70 66 67 
 
 15. Carley Stinchcomb         Flagler County Belles    13-15   63.470  63.470 
  62 63 63 64 61 60    61 64 63 56 55 61    67 72 70 70 69 68                    
  63 65 61 60 62 63 
 
 16. Anna Lee                  La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   62.528  62.528 
  61 62 62 64 62 63    59 63 62 61 59 58    76 69 72 70 70 69                    
  60 58 57 57 59 58 
 
 17. Anita Alvarez             Tonawanda Aquettes       13-15   65.435  65.435 
  64 64 66 65 63 64    60 60 62 65 62 65    68 68 68 71 69 68                    
  68 69 64 68 67 62 
 
 18. Kasey Clow                Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   62.027  62.027 
  63 62 63 62 63 63    57 62 61 57 57 60    68 68 66 66 68 68                    
  59 57 61 58 60 61 
 
 19. Deborah Sun               Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   65.413  65.413 
  64 64 64 64 64 65    60 64 64 60 62 60    74 70 73 73 72 70                    
  63 64 60 65 65 65 
 
 20. Emily Drew                Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   67.267  67.267 
  65 62 64 67 65 66    66 66 62 65 57 68    73 70 71 70 70 70                    
  67 66 66 70 72 72 
 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 21. Sarah Bauer               Buffalo Swimkins         13-15   65.998  65.998 
  64 63 65 65 63 64    65 63 64 63 61 62    65 66 70 67 68 70                    
  69 69 64 69 68 69 
 
 22. Alexandra Lin             New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   57.665  57.665 
  60 60 57 58 57 58    55 49 53 55 53 56    63 63 64 67 67 67                    
  56 53 54 54 53 54 
 
 23. Ashley Brockway           Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   58.808  58.808 
  61 59 60 62 61 60    56 59 56 51 53 55    57 62 60 64 65 64                    
  57 54 60 60 56 57 
 
 24. Ariel Saiga               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   62.109  62.109 
  58 60 57 59 59 58    58 61 60 61 56 58    63 68 65 67 65 68                    
  67 63 64 62 65 64 
 
 25. Karina Boyle              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   66.128  66.128 
  64 63 64 64 64 65    62 67 65 60 60 58    69 72 74 70 71 72                    
  68 67 63 67 68 67 
 
 26. Leah Huang                La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   66.573  66.573 
  64 64 67 64 62 64    63 66 67 64 59 62    70 72 72 73 73 74                    
  63 65 66 68 67 66 
 
 27. Lauren Charbonneau        Riverside Aquettes       13-15   62.816  62.816 
  63 61 64 62 60 63    58 63 58 60 57 56    68 68 68 68 68 67                    
  58 63 62 64 62 64 
 
 28. Monique O'Bryan           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   63.558  63.558 
  59 63 62 63 61 65    59 64 63 66 57 60    67 70 64 65 68 70                    
  64 61 63 66 62 63 
 
 29. Karensa Tjoa              Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   66.352  66.352 
  64 64 62 67 64 65    60 70 64 61 65 64    72 70 72 71 70 70                    
  67 67 66 68 66 67 
 
 30. Elisabeth Welzien         Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   64.833  64.833 
  66 60 63 64 63 62    63 65 65 64 63 62    64 67 68 68 68 68                    
  66 63 64 67 64 65 
 
 31. Madison Gress             Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   65.380  65.380 
  67 64 64 66 62 64    64 66 63 59 61 62    67 68 66 70 72 72                    
  62 65 65 65 67 66 
 
 32. Erin Wheeler              New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   62.226  62.226 
  61 58 60 60 62 61    64 62 63 62 60 62    66 67 67 69 68 67                    
  60 59 56 60 58 60 
 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 33. Kelsey Bearden            Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   57.741  57.741 
  61 61 57 62 61 60    53 56 57 56 47 53    56 58 57 63 62 60                    
  56 56 57 57 57 58 
 
 34. Allison Milligan          Riverside Aquettes       13-15   61.337  61.337 
  60 59 56 59 60 58    56 59 54 57 55 54    68 70 70 70 67 70                    
  60 60 61 62 63 62 
 
 35. Jessica Sandri            Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   59.395  59.395 
  57 63 59 60 59 60    55 58 58 56 57 53    65 63 62 64 63 64                    
  60 58 60 57 58 56 
 
 36. Camila Palacio            La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   65.186  65.186 
  66 62 67 64 65 68    62 67 64 66 63 60    68 68 69 71 68 68                    
  63 64 63 64 63 65 
 
 37. Lauren Johnson            Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   60.791  60.791 
  61 63 63 63 61 63    58 60 58 58 54 58    66 64 64 65 63 62                    
  60 59 57 56 60 61 
 
 38. Emily Cluff               Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   63.502  63.502 
  64 61 64 62 62 62    60 64 64 68 62 63    70 69 61 64 68 67                    
  62 62 62 57 64 60 
 
 39. Shea Ramsey               Riverside Aquettes       13-15   61.915  61.915 
  61 62 61 64 63 64    54 55 59 60 54 52    69 70 70 62 67 67                    
  60 57 60 67 63 63 
 
 40. Emily Smith               Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   59.907  59.907 
  63 61 61 63 63 61    55 58 55 54 56 57    64 61 62 62 62 63                    
  60 59 62 58 59 61 
 
 41. Jamie Kuchan              Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   67.724  67.724 
  68 69 70 71 67 65    66 69 66 65 70 65    71 70 72 72 69 70                    
  65 65 67 65 68 65 
 
 42. Caroline Pridgen          Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   57.312  57.312 
  63 60 60 60 61 59    56 58 53 56 50 55    58 57 61 57 58 58                    
  58 57 55 56 56 57 
 
 43. Emma Baranski             Hamden Heronettes        13-15   68.066  68.066 
  65 63 67 70 67 65    68 70 70 67 64 68    72 75 73 69 68 66                    
  67 68 66 62 73 69 
 
 44. Claire Barton             Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   66.107  66.107 
  65 65 66 66 64 63    59 65 65 66 63 63    73 70 71 70 70 70                    
  65 67 64 68 65 64 
 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 45. Lorraine Hack             Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   68.230  68.230 
  68 69 65 69 65 66    64 67 67 73 68 70    74 66 68 71 73 71                    
  68 66 65 70 71 65 
 
 46. Rebecca Trinklein         New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   63.463  63.463 
  62 66 64 64 62 62    64 63 62 62 61 64    68 68 65 69 63 63                    
  63 64 60 58 62 64 
 
 47. Sarah Rodriguez           Cygnets of San Antonio   13-15   67.286  67.286 
  67 69 65 67 63 64    65 66 66 67 66 61    69 70 67 71 70 70                    
  68 67 67 68 69 68 
 
 48. Monica Velazquez-Stiak    Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   68.494  68.494 
  66 65 67 66 63 64    66 69 67 67 61 66    71 70 75 73 73 75                    
  67 68 65 69 73 72 
 
 49. Kendall McCreary          Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   59.799  59.799 
  65 61 63 61 60 61    60 59 56 55 55 56    64 64 69 64 66 67                    
  59 59 53 56 57 54 
 
 50. Isidora Soto-Tobar        Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   64.445  64.445 
  66 61 65 65 64 65    63 62 64 63 60 62    68 67 68 69 68 64                    
  63 65 61 62 64 63 
 
 51. Remy Mink                 Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   60.326  60.326 
  60 58 60 58 63 61    57 60 58 54 53 58    62 66 64 60 65 66                    
  62 61 59 60 62 58 
 
 52. Rebecca Moody             Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   66.798  66.798 
  69 67 68 68 66 66    63 66 67 70 64 66    70 69 68 71 70 70                    
  65 65 65 63 64 66 
 
 53. Hailey Hecht              MAC Synchro              13-15   61.729  61.729 
  60 61 61 60 61 60    61 56 61 58 59 60    67 66 67 69 65 65                    
  60 58 60 62 61 62 
 
 54. Jannel Diaz               Coral Springs Aquacades  13-15   62.047  62.047 
  62 60 60 63 63 62    60 63 63 61 61 63    68 65 68 63 62 64                    
  58 61 59 60 60 60 
 
 55. Isabella Montgomery       New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   60.105  60.105 
  61 60 63 61 61 60    60 58 57 60 60 59    61 63 61 59 61 60                    
  61 57 59 61 60 59 
 
 56. Melissa Kim               Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   65.419  65.419 
  63 64 66 68 67 66    62 62 65 65 63 57    71 71 72 73 73 72                    
  61 63 61 60 61 67 
 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 57. Shiree Lee                La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   66.977  66.977 
  66 68 70 69 68 68    64 67 66 66 61 65    73 71 71 72 72 72                    
  64 64 64 62 63 62 
 
 58. Diana Luzardo             Coral Springs Aquacades  13-15   61.486  61.486 
  61 62 66 63 65 64    57 62 62 56 58 58    61 64 66 62 65 65                    
  60 60 62 59 60 60 
 
 59. Carlie Cornelius          Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   57.097  57.097 
  58 60 57 55 57 56    52 49 52 50 49 52    66 63 64 66 61 65                    
  57 56 56 54 57 56 
 
 60. Renee Collett             Hamden Heronettes        13-15   62.874  62.874 
  60 60 63 61 60 60    61 59 60 53 58 56    69 68 70 69 67 70                    
  63 64 63 67 65 62 
 
 61. Sofia Bouzos              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   66.678  66.678 
  66 63 67 65 66 65    63 66 64 60 60 60    74 72 71 74 74 74                    
  65 65 67 66 69 66 
 
 62. Shelby Call               Riverside Aquettes       13-15   58.317  58.317 
  62 61 61 62 64 61    53 51 57 52 53 57    57 64 62 59 59 62                    
  60 55 56 62 58 57 
 
 63. Quinn Connor              Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   62.037  62.037 
  62 61 62 60 62 63    57 53 58 64 56 61    67 69 66 62 68 68                    
  62 62 59 61 60 63 
 
 64. Courtney Johnson          Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   67.308  67.308 
  66 64 65 67 68 66    66 70 62 61 64 68    72 70 71 73 72 71                    
  66 67 68 64 66 68 
 
 65. Roxanna Yu                La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   67.149  67.149 
  65 64 64 69 63 63    65 65 64 63 64 63    73 71 75 73 70 70                    
  65 68 66 71 70 70 
 
 66. Noelis Orochena           Coral Springs Aquacades  13-15   63.872  63.872 
  64 62 63 62 64 63    66 63 66 66 60 62    65 60 65 65 64 70                    
  63 65 63 63 61 65 
 
 67. Jasmine Carrillo          Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   65.959  65.959 
  66 62 65 66 65 64    63 67 63 64 62 64    72 64 67 69 70 70                    
  70 65 64 70 66 63 
 
 68. Alexis Solomon            Flagler County Belles    13-15   59.178  59.178 
  59 55 59 61 60 57    52 55 53 42 56 54    68 66 67 64 65 65                    
  59 58 60 59 59 58 
 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 69. Leah Read                 Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   65.298  65.298 
  62 63 63 63 66 65    60 63 63 70 60 61    68 69 70 71 70 70                    
  66 65 64 70 68 65 
 
 70. Grace Moran               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   64.584  64.584 
  68 67 69 70 66 67    61 65 60 62 58 58    73 70 70 69 70 70                    
  64 60 61 61 60 62 
 
 71. Paulina Montano           Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   60.721  60.721 
  61 59 60 63 60 60    56 57 55 55 54 56    67 66 71 66 67 70                    
  60 60 58 63 61 58 
 
 72. Katie Gu                  Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   63.736  63.736 
  68 61 61 63 63 64    60 66 67 67 61 61    71 67 66 68 69 66                    
  62 63 60 63 59 60 
 
 73. Isabel Malcolmson         Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   65.148  65.148 
  69 64 66 68 68 67    60 64 62 65 62 62    68 69 70 65 69 67                    
  63 65 63 62 60 64 
 
 74. Noelle St. John           Columbus Coralina Club   13-15   66.108  66.108 
  64 63 64 62 63 65    64 67 65 65 65 67    72 72 76 68 69 70                    
  65 67 65 61 64 65 
 
 75. Ayla Stallworth           Tucson Synchro           13-15   64.830  64.830 
  65 67 64 65 63 64    63 64 63 66 63 61    66 69 72 71 71 70                    
  61 63 60 60 63 63 
 
 76. Alyssa Hoying             Indy Synchro             13-15   66.851  66.851 
  65 63 66 70 66 68    61 64 66 59 62 65    73 71 73 73 72 68                    
  67 70 65 64 67 65 
 
 77. Cynthia Li                Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   61.921  61.921 
  59 60 61 64 63 61    54 59 57 60 55 58    69 67 68 70 68 67                    
  60 62 61 61 61 62 
 
 78. Catherine Miney           Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   58.042  58.042 
  57 57 55 60 55 58    58 60 54 55 53 60    60 58 60 62 59 60                    
  58 58 59 58 62 60 
 
 79. Emily Petkovsek           Flagler County Belles    13-15   63.285  63.285 
  61 64 60 65 64 64    60 61 60 57 57 57    66 66 67 69 65 70                    
  63 65 64 70 65 62 
 
 80. Rina Horii                Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   66.424  66.424 
  62 65 63 66 67 65    65 66 64 64 65 62    68 70 72 71 72 71                    
  66 65 65 63 68 66 
 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 81. Vanessa Bodrero           Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   57.031  57.031 
  57 63 64 59 60 62    55 60 62 52 58 57    59 58 58 56 59 58                    
  55 51 54 51 52 52 
 
 82. Amanda Brancati           Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   58.328  58.328 
  55 56 57 55 57 56    57 57 58 52 56 60    64 62 64 64 65 65                    
  55 57 56 60 57 55 
 
 83. Kennedy Harwood           Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   59.547  59.547 
  60 60 63 61 60 62    58 59 60 59 62 61    65 62 62 63 60 62                    
  56 57 57 54 59 54 
 
 84. Rachel Rosolowski         Los Angeles Synchro      13-15   61.081  61.081 
  62 58 62 63 58 61    60 61 57 63 55 59    63 63 63 66 69 67                    
  57 56 59 61 62 63 
 
 85. Claire Wang               Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   66.405  66.405 
  66 66 65 71 68 66    67 67 66 63 63 63    67 68 71 69 69 70                    
  62 63 64 67 69 68 
 
 86. Shanaya Satterfield       Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   56.221  56.221 
  54 59 59 56 56 60    57 55 57 54 50 55    57 60 58 59 63 62                    
  56 55 57 57 56 57   Penalty -1.00 
 
 87. Marissa Ricks             Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   63.430  63.430 
  63 65 64 66 61 62    62 64 62 59 61 62    65 66 64 67 65 65                    
  62 62 66 64 61 65 
 
 88. Isabella Park             La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   67.562  67.562 
  67 70 67 69 67 66    71 70 62 71 67 71    68 67 66 69 68 67                    
  65 65 67 67 65 66 
 
 89. Amanda Dagel              Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   54.494  54.494 
  58 58 57 55 55 56    48 49 52 51 48 54    56 54 55 58 57 58                    
  55 53 55 55 56 55 
 
 90. Carrie Hartnett           Flagler County Belles    13-15   65.802  65.802 
  60 66 62 66 66 66    63 65 63 58 61 62    70 67 72 71 71 71                    
  66 64 65 69 65 65 
 
 91. Emily Roney               New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   57.566  57.566 
  59 58 60 57 58 59    61 61 55 50 57 56    57 58 60 55 59 60                    
  56 56 58 53 58 55 
 
 92. Olivia Ekberg             Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   62.800  62.800 
  63 61 62 65 63 64    59 64 62 55 58 57    70 62 64 68 67 68                    
  63 63 62 63 61 62 
 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
 93. Allison Romano            Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   54.108  54.108 
  56 59 57 53 55 60    53 49 53 54 47 52    56 56 56 56 52 54                    
  53 52 54 53 50 53 
 
 94. Hannah Manis              Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   55.413  55.413 
  64 55 60 55 53 55    46 47 50 49 48 50    67 62 62 60 62 62                    
  55 55 54 54 56 59 
 
 95. Rachel Hyon               La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   68.783  68.783 
  65 64 67 70 67 68    69 72 72 73 68 70    69 70 73 72 71 69                    
  71 71 65 65 65 68 
 
 96. Anisha Khosla             New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   54.841  54.841 
  60 60 61 58 55 58    53 49 48 47 46 51    61 61 60 59 60 62                    
  51 50 51 51 54 54 
 
 97. Julia Grizanti            Tonawanda Aquettes       13-15   67.357  67.357 
  66 66 68 72 65 65    67 65 62 68 62 67    70 70 72 70 68 67                    
  67 70 67 70 69 65 
 
 98. Diya Banerjee             New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   58.281  58.281 
  58 59 59 63 57 58    57 62 58 52 52 57    62 63 62 60 61 60                    
  60 61 56 53 53 61 
 
 99. Caitlin Capriotti         Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   61.369  61.369 
  64 64 67 64 64 66    62 60 60 60 57 55    63 62 61 50 60 63                    
  64 61 60 61 60 58 
 
100. Suying Rothrock           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   68.136  68.136 
  66 67 67 67 68 64    63 66 66 70 63 67    71 71 73 72 73 73                    
  68 66 63 68 70 71 
 
101. Erika Solberg             Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   58.841  58.841 
  60 62 60 62 60 61    58 60 56 57 55 56    59 63 64 63 60 60                    
  54 57 56 57 59 57 
 
102. Rachel Warren             La Mirada Aquabelles     13-15   60.663  60.663 
  62 63 61 63 62 62    59 61 57 62 56 56    64 64 63 65 63 64                    
  60 59 60 60 56 56 
 
103. Sara D'Esposito           Flagler County Belles    13-15   62.556  62.556 
  61 61 62 63 63 63    60 63 58 56 60 61    66 66 70 69 62 63                    
  63 62 62 63 62 62 
 
104. Eliza Levy                Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   57.147  57.147 
  58 61 57 58 62 61    48 50 53 53 54 51    61 63 62 64 63 63                    
  55 54 53 56 57 55 
 



 
             2010 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GROUP CH       FIGURE RESULTS 
 TONAWANDA, NEW YORK                                     JUNE 25 - JULY 3, 2010 
              Created 06-29-2010 at 15:11  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
105. Sabrina Vega              Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   60.758  60.758 
  57 60 57 60 60 61    60 62 58 60 61 60    62 63 63 60 64 64                    
  60 62 62 58 62 57 
 
106. Nicole Kostyk             Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   66.512  66.512 
  65 62 67 66 64 64    64 68 67 71 63 63    68 69 72 67 71 70                    
  65 65 67 65 69 68 
 
107. Kaylee Bowman             Arizona Desert Dolphins  13-15   63.709  63.709 
  58 57 61 63 61 62    62 62 64 57 60 60    69 68 69 71 71 72                    
  62 64 62 68 61 65 
 
108. Amanda McKenzie           New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   56.469  56.469 
  57 59 60 59 58 58    55 50 53 56 53 50    60 60 56 56 60 58                    
  55 56 54 60 58 56 
 
109. Marisa Tashima            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   69.113  69.113 
  67 72 67 67 66 66    65 71 66 70 70 67    74 70 72 71 67 73                    
  71 67 70 68 71 70 
 
110. Emel Bihorac              Gainesville Gaviatas     13-15   62.892  62.892 
  61 62 63 63 63 62    57 60 60 55 58 58    65 69 70 69 71 70                    
  60 59 62 64 60 65 
 
111. Elizabeth Wiita           MAC Synchro              13-15   63.677  63.677 
  62 60 64 64 63 61    62 63 60 58 60 57    67 63 68 68 67 67                    
  62 62 64 67 67 66 
 
112. Hayley Topp               Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   63.658  63.658 
  63 63 63 65 62 62    62 61 63 67 61 61    66 63 63 69 67 67                    
  64 64 62 65 65 64 
 
113. Lindsey Anderson          Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   65.000  65.000 
  60 62 61 62 63 64    63 68 67 68 61 58    65 69 70 70 68 70                    
  62 63 60 67 64 67 
 
114. Kelsey Bowman             Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   62.781  62.781 
  63 60 64 61 64 61    62 60 62 57 57 57    65 69 65 66 64 70                    
  61 60 64 64 66 65 
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                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 
    1. Marisa Tashima            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      69.113  69.113  109 
    2. Rachel Hyon               La Mirada Aquabelles       68.783  68.783   95 
    3. Monica Velazquez-Stiak    Arizona Aqua Stars         68.494  68.494   48 
    4. Lorraine Hack             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  68.230  68.230   45 
    5. Suying Rothrock           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      68.136  68.136  100 
    6. Emma Baranski             Hamden Heronettes          68.066  68.066   43 
    7. Jamie Kuchan              Arizona Aqua Stars         67.724  67.724   41 
    8. Isabella Park             La Mirada Aquabelles       67.562  67.562   88 
    9. Julia Grizanti            Tonawanda Aquettes         67.357  67.357   97 
   10. Courtney Johnson          Arizona Aqua Stars         67.308  67.308   64 
   11. Sarah Rodriguez           Cygnets of San Antonio     67.286  67.286   47 
   12. Emily Drew                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  67.267  67.267   20 
   13. Roxanna Yu                La Mirada Aquabelles       67.149  67.149   65 
   14. Shiree Lee                La Mirada Aquabelles       66.977  66.977   57 
   15. Alyssa Hoying             Indy Synchro               66.851  66.851   76 
   16. Rebecca Moody             Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.798  66.798   52 
   17. Sofia Bouzos              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      66.678  66.678   61 
   18. Victoria Yee              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      66.671  66.671    5 
   19. Leah Huang                La Mirada Aquabelles       66.573  66.573   26 
   20. Nicole Kostyk             Arizona Aqua Stars         66.512  66.512  106 
   21. Rina Horii                Walnut Creek Aquanuts      66.424  66.424   80 
   22. Claire Wang               Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.405  66.405   85 
   23. Karensa Tjoa              Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.352  66.352   29 
   24. Karina Boyle              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      66.128  66.128   25 
   25. Noelle St. John           Columbus Coralina Club     66.108  66.108   74 
   26. Claire Barton             Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.107  66.107   44 
   27. Sarah Bauer               Buffalo Swimkins           65.998  65.998   21 
   28. Jasmine Carrillo          Walnut Creek Aquanuts      65.959  65.959   67 
   29. Sandra Ortellado          Walnut Creek Aquanuts      65.899  65.899   14 
   30. Carrie Hartnett           Flagler County Belles      65.802  65.802   90 
   31. Anita Alvarez             Tonawanda Aquettes         65.435  65.435   17 
   32. Melissa Kim               Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.419  65.419   56 
   33. Deborah Sun               Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.413  65.413   19 
   34. Madison Gress             Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.380  65.380   31 
   35. Leah Read                 Walnut Creek Aquanuts      65.298  65.298   69 
   36. Camila Palacio            La Mirada Aquabelles       65.186  65.186   36 
   37. Isabel Malcolmson         Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.148  65.148   73 
   38. Lindsey Anderson          Arizona Aqua Stars         65.000  65.000  113 
   39. Elisabeth Welzien         Walnut Creek Aquanuts      64.833  64.833   30 
   40. Ayla Stallworth           Tucson Synchro             64.830  64.830   75 
   41. Grace Moran               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      64.584  64.584   70 
   42. Isidora Soto-Tobar        Arizona Aqua Stars         64.445  64.445   50 
   43. Noelis Orochena           Coral Springs Aquacades    63.872  63.872   66 
   44. Aimee Hatfield            Arizona Desert Gems        63.866  63.866   10 
   45. Katie Gu                  Santa Clara Aquamaids      63.736  63.736   72 
   46. Kaylee Bowman             Arizona Desert Dolphins    63.709  63.709  107 
   47. Elizabeth Wiita           MAC Synchro                63.677  63.677  111 
   48. Hayley Topp               Arizona Desert Gems        63.658  63.658  112 
   49. Monique O'Bryan           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      63.558  63.558   28 
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   50. Emily Cluff               Arizona Desert Dolphins    63.502  63.502   38 
   51. Claire Olivia Schwartz    Santa Clara Aquamaids      63.492  63.492    9 
   52. Carley Stinchcomb         Flagler County Belles      63.470  63.470   15 
   53. Rebecca Trinklein         New Canaan Y Aquianas      63.463  63.463   46 
   54. Marissa Ricks             Arizona Aqua Stars         63.430  63.430   87 
   55. Emily Petkovsek           Flagler County Belles      63.285  63.285   79 
   56. Carla Palacio             La Mirada Aquabelles       63.102  63.102   11 
   57. Emel Bihorac              Gainesville Gaviatas       62.892  62.892  110 
   58. Renee Collett             Hamden Heronettes          62.874  62.874   60 
   59. Lauren Charbonneau        Riverside Aquettes         62.816  62.816   27 
   60. Olivia Ekberg             Arizona Desert Dolphins    62.800  62.800   92 
   61. Kelsey Bowman             Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.781  62.781  114 
   62. Sara D'Esposito           Flagler County Belles      62.556  62.556  103 
   63. Anna Lee                  La Mirada Aquabelles       62.528  62.528   16 
   64. Grace Downey              Gainesville Gaviatas       62.498  62.498    2 
   65. Joanna Langner            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.447  62.447   12 
   66. Erin Wheeler              New Canaan Y Aquianas      62.226  62.226   32 
   67. Ariel Saiga               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.109  62.109   24 
   68. Jannel Diaz               Coral Springs Aquacades    62.047  62.047   54 
   69. Quinn Connor              Cincinnati Synchrogators   62.037  62.037   63 
   70. Kasey Clow                Arizona Desert Gems        62.027  62.027   18 
   71. Cynthia Li                Arizona Aqua Stars         61.921  61.921   77 
   72. Shea Ramsey               Riverside Aquettes         61.915  61.915   39 
   73. Hailey Hecht              MAC Synchro                61.729  61.729   53 
   74. Diana Luzardo             Coral Springs Aquacades    61.486  61.486   58 
   75. Caitlin Capriotti         Arizona Aqua Stars         61.369  61.369   99 
   76. Allison Milligan          Riverside Aquettes         61.337  61.337   34 
   77. Selena Liu                New Canaan Y Aquianas      61.312  61.312    3 
   78. Rachel Rosolowski         Los Angeles Synchro        61.081  61.081   84 
   79. Jennifer O'Neill          New Canaan Y Aquianas      60.963  60.963    6 
   80. Lauren Johnson            Arizona Desert Gems        60.791  60.791   37 
   81. Sabrina Vega              Gainesville Gaviatas       60.758  60.758  105 
   82. Paulina Montano           Arizona Aqua Stars         60.721  60.721   71 
   83. Rachel Warren             La Mirada Aquabelles       60.663  60.663  102 
   84. Remy Mink                 Walnut Creek Aquanuts      60.326  60.326   51 
   85. Isabella Montgomery       New Canaan Y Aquianas      60.105  60.105   55 
   86. Emily Smith               Seattle Synchro Swim Team  59.907  59.907   40 
   87. Kendall McCreary          Arizona Desert Gems        59.799  59.799   49 
   88. Devan Murphy-Hopson       Walnut Creek Aquanuts      59.669  59.669    4 
   89. Kennedy Harwood           Arizona Desert Gems        59.547  59.547   83 
   90. Jessica Sandri            Arizona Desert Dolphins    59.395  59.395   35 
   91. Alexis Solomon            Flagler County Belles      59.178  59.178   68 
   92. Erika Solberg             Arizona Desert Gems        58.841  58.841  101 
   93. Ashley Brockway           Gainesville Gaviatas       58.808  58.808   23 
   94. Chaylee Nelson            Arizona Desert Dolphins    58.740  58.740    7 
   95. Amanda Brancati           Arizona Desert Gems        58.328  58.328   82 
   96. Shelby Call               Riverside Aquettes         58.317  58.317   62 
   97. Diya Banerjee             New Canaan Y Aquianas      58.281  58.281   98 
   98. Catherine Miney           Gainesville Gaviatas       58.042  58.042   78 
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   99. Kelsey Bearden            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  57.741  57.741   33 
  100. Alexandra Lin             New Canaan Y Aquianas      57.665  57.665   22 
  101. Emily Roney               New Canaan Y Aquianas      57.566  57.566   91 
  102. Caroline Pridgen          Gainesville Gaviatas       57.312  57.312   42 
  103. Eliza Levy                Gainesville Gaviatas       57.147  57.147  104 
  104. Carlie Cornelius          Gainesville Gaviatas       57.097  57.097   59 
  105. Vanessa Bodrero           Arizona Desert Dolphins    57.031  57.031   81 
  106. Amanda McKenzie           New Canaan Y Aquianas      56.469  56.469  108 
  107. Shanaya Satterfield       Seattle Synchro Swim Team  56.221  56.221   86 
  108. Paige Almond              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  55.651  55.651    1 
  109. Hannah Manis              Arizona Desert Dolphins    55.413  55.413   94 
  110. Star Dujnic               Arizona Desert Dolphins    54.973  54.973    8 
  111. Anisha Khosla             New Canaan Y Aquianas      54.841  54.841   96 
  112. Amanda Dagel              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  54.494  54.494   89 
  113. Allison Romano            Gainesville Gaviatas       54.108  54.108   93 
  114. Bailey Sien               Arizona Desert Dolphins    52.465  52.465   13 
_ 


